ARUSHA MERU

SECONDARY SCHOOL
Since 1964
(Reg. No. S.66)

ARUSHA MERU

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Since 2007
(Reg. No. AR.01/7/E.A036 & AR.01/036)

“Truth above all”

Under the umbrella of Arusha Educational and Cultural Society
2018 - 2019 School Fees

All students pay fees in both TZ Shillings and US Dollars
Full Year fee (3 Terms) Fees when pay by term Boarding facilities will be available to
Year | Tamzamian | o0, | Tanzanian oo Secondary Students Only
Shillings Shillings
Primary
Nursery 2,500,000 $275.00 1,050,000 $120.00
Reception| 2,500,000 $275.00 1,050,000 $120.00 Each. bo?rder will pay a $500.00 damage deposit. This
1 3,710,000 $330.00 1,550,000 $150.00 deposit will be used to offset any .dan.wges caused by the
student. The balance of the deposit will be returned when
2 3,710,000 $330.00 1,550,000 $150.00 the student moves out of the boarding facility.
3 3,965,000 $385.00 1,700,000 $170.00 Boarding Facility Boarding Facility
4 3,965,000 $385.00 1,700,000 $170.00 Annual Fee Term Fee
5 4,115,000 $440.00 1,720,000 $180.00 Tanzanian US Dollar Tanzanian US Dollar
6 4,115,000 $440.00 1,720,000 $180.00 Shillings Shillings
Secondary Secondary
7 4,260,000 $605.00 1,800,000 $260.00 3,500,000/= $ 450.00 1,450,000/= $190.00
8 4,260,000 $605.00 1,800,000 $260.00 3,500,000/= $ 450.00 1,450,000/= $190.00
9 4,390,000 $770.00 1,850,000 $350.00 3,700,000/= $650.00 1,550,000/= $270.00
10 4,555,000 $880.00 1,950,000 $370.00 3,900,000/= $ 750.00 1,625,000/= $310.00
11 4,555,000 $880.00 1,950,000 $370.00 3,900,000/= $750.00 1,625,000/= $310.00
Advanced Level Advanced Level
Tanzanian Tanzanian Tanzanian Tanzanian

US Dollar shillings US Dollar shillings US Dollar Shillings US Dollar Shillings
12 $3,850.00 3,300,000 $1,620.00 1,375,000 $ 3,200.00 2,500,000/= $1,350.00 1,040,000/=
13 $3,850.00 3,300,000 $1,620.00 1,375,000 $ 3,200.00 2,500,000/= $ 1,350.00 1,040,000/=

Payment Instructions
Account Name Bank Currency | Account Number
. . . US Dollar 0260000319
Arusha Educational & Cultural Society Exim TZ Shilling 0260000318

When a family has more than one child enrolled at Arusha Meru International School the oldest child
pays the full fee. The second child receives a 10% discount on school fees and additional siblings receive
a 12.5% discount.

Other Fees
These fees Capital/Development fee 1,200,000/= Payable at time of enroliment.
apply to new | Application fee 50,000/= Payable when submitting application form
students only | Admission Interview/Examination 60,000/= Payable at time of interview or examination
School ID 15,000/= Payable in cash at beginning of year
School Diary 15,000/= Payable in cash at beginning of year
Exercise Books 50,000/= All books needed for the year
These fees | Textbook Deposit (refundable)
apply to all (Year 3 and above) 600,000/= Upon return of undamaged books
students Fees set by Cambridge Exams are given for
i E
Cambridge Exam Fees Cambridge Years 6,9, 11,12 and 13.
Field Trips Eji‘:;‘;qmed Payable prior to beginning of trip

Arusha Meru International School
P.O Box 710 | Sikh Union Road | Arusha | Tanzania
info@arushameru.sc.tz | 255 27 254 7117 | www.arshameru.sc.tz




